


รายการสินค้า 91018::LTW(โต๊ะทำงานขวา3ลิ้นชัก)

ชื่อสินค้า : LTW-R
หมวดหมู่สินค้า : Melamine Office Tables
แบรนด์สินค้า : ITOKI
รายละเอียด : An Itoki melamine office table with 3 drawers on left. Available in 5 sizes. Available in
Cherry-Black

รายละเอียด : An Itoki melamine office table with 3 drawers on left. Dimension (WxDxH) cm :
120x60x80x75. Available in Cherry-Black

ราคา 7,100 บาท

เกษมศิริเฟอร์นิเจอร์ KssFurniture.com

เลขที่ 48/5 หมู่ที่ 2 ตำบล ปลายบาง อำเภอ บางกรวย จังหวัด นนทบุรี 11130
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LTW-1230R



รายละเอียด : An Itoki melamine office table with 3 drawers on left. Dimension (WxDxH) cm :
135x60x80x75. Available in Cherry-Black

ราคา 8,100 บาท

รายละเอียด : An Itoki melamine office table with 3 drawers on left. Dimension (WxDxH) cm :
150x60x80x75. Available in Cherry-Black

ราคา 8,600 บาท

รายละเอียด : An Itoki melamine office table with 3 drawers on left. Dimension (WxDxH) cm :
165x60x80x75. Available in Cherry-Black

ราคา 10,100 บาท

รายละเอียด : An Itoki melamine office table with 3 drawers on left. Dimension (WxDxH) cm :
180x60x80x75. Available in Cherry-Black

ราคา 10,300 บาท

เกษมศิริเฟอร์นิเจอร์ KssFurniture.com
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LTW-1330R

LTW-1530R

LTW-1630R

LTW-1830R




